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What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results
Sample Size: 1718 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 31st March - 2nd April 2017
EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | M | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands [}y | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1718 675 | 734 |484]1402| 103 | 166 | 832 | 886 | 199 | 734 | 424 [361] 979 | 739 | 206 570 369 414 158
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Do you think parents should or should be
permitted to take children out of school during
term time for the purposes of going on a family
holiday?

Should be permitted to take children out of school

: . ) ) 53 58 56 61 | 55 55 55 68 | 58 58 54 61 56 57| 57 60 50 60 63 57 52
during term time to go on family holidays
Should not be permitted to take children out of = 30 34 20|36 33 35 23|31 20 |20 26 33 35|33 27| 36 27 26 33 37
school during term time to go on family holidays
Don't know 7 12 10 10 9 12 11 9 11 12 18 13 11 7 11 13 14 13 11 10 11
Do you think schools should or should not issue
fines to parents who take their children on
holiday during term time without the permission
of the headteacher?
Should issue fines 31 26 26 26 | 31 24 31 26| 27 25 26 25 28 26| 28 23 26 26 24 26 31
Should not issue fines 60 63 64 66 | 62 62 60 70 | 63 64 58 63 65 66| 63 64 60 64 67 63 60
Don't know 9 11 10 8 7 13 9 4 10 11 15 13 7 8 9 12 14 10 9 11 9
Do you think children missing one or two days
from school in order to go on a family holiday
does or does not significantly damage their
education?
Does significantly damage to their education 17 14 16 14 | 15 15 17 9 14 13 16 12 17 14| 14 13 17 13 13 14 17
Does not significantly damage their education 76 7 76 80 |79 74 77 87| 76 79 72 78 75 82| 78 77 73 79 80 77 74
Not sure 7 9 8 7 6 11 6 4 10 7 12 10 8 4 8 10 10 8 7 10 9
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